
Hi David 
 
I agree with your documents in principle with a couple of comments . 
 
The size of gardens should be appropriate to the size of the property  rather than large – Housing 
association and social housing do not want large gardens 
 
Size of Houses – rather than  specifying 1,2,3 beds – Could this read” adaptable to allow all ages to live 
and stay in the villages following lifetime homes guidelines “ 
 
Life time homes are designed for flexible living whilst allowing for sufficient bedrooms for children in 
younger families but allowing adaption to studies or workplaces or even wetrooms as people age . 
Reducing the need to move  
 
Regards 
 
Gordon 
 

From: dcoggon@awbridgepc.org.uk <dcoggon@awbridgepc.org.uk>  
Sent: 17 August 2022 10:38 
To: 'Nick Adams-King' <nick.adamsking@me.com>; 'Pat Warrener' <pmwarrener@btinternet.com>; 
'Sara Kenyon' <skenyon506@btinternet.com>; 'Grahame Jackson' <gjackson@awbridgepc.org.uk>; 'Jo 
Lees' <jlees6@aol.com>; 'Gordon Piper' <gordonpiper@btinternet.com>; 'Fred Tucker' 
<chanwel@yahoo.co.uk>; 'Deon Tucker' <deonpt@gmail.com>; 'Louise Preget' <louise@preget.com>; 
'Charlotte Wheatstone' <Charlotte.Wheatstone@TotalMarketingSupport.com>; 'James Alexander' 
<jdalexander350@gmail.com>; 'Matthew Wheatstone' <matt.wheatstone@gmail.com>; 'Conrad Fry' 
<conrad_fry@outlook.com>; 'Will Hillier' <willandbev@btinternet.com>; 'Bridget Davis' 
<honeycroft21@yahoo.co.uk>; 'Alina Mackenzie' <mackenziealina@aol.com> 
Cc: 'Sharon Brentnall' <sharon@bluestoneplanning.co.uk>; 'Hughes, Sarah' 
<SHughes@testvalley.gov.uk>; 'Ian Milsom' <clerk@awbridgepc.org.uk> 
Subject: Awbridge NDP 
 
Dear all 
 
Please find attached a draft note of our meeting on 15 August. 
 
Also attached is a draft vision statement, based on earlier correspondence and our discussion at the 
meeting.  As we agreed, please let me have any suggestions for amendment, and I will aim to circulate a 
revised draft at the end of the month. 
 
The vision statement will need to be amplified by more specific objectives, and using the form that 
Sharon sent us, I have marked a few suggestions for objectives that we might consider which are specific 
to Awbridge.  It would be good if others could comment and add their ideas by the end of the month, so 
that I can collate and circulate them. 
 
Best wishes 
 



David 


